HF BATTERIELADEGERÄTFLEXIS
AXIMA, spol. s r.o., Vídeňská 125, Brno CZ 619 00
tel.: +420 547 424 011  •  fax: +420 547 424 030  •  e-mail: acdc@axima.cz
Types of chargers
Output
voltage
(V)
Output
current
(A)
Mains
(VAC)
Input
current
 (A)
Mains
protection
(A)
Case
with
air pump
Case
without
air pump
Type
Charging time / Battery capacity
(Ah max.)
Weight (Kg)
with air
pump
without air
pump
gel with air
pump
without
air pump
6h 8h 8h 10h 10h
24
60 230 8,7 10 FF170 FF130 FLEXIS 24E60 308 462 423 571 316 15 13
100 230 14,1 16 FF170 FF130 FLEXIS 24E100 513 769 704 952 526 15 13
100 3 x 400 4,9 6 FF170 FF130 FLEXIS 24D100 513 769 704 952 526 16 14
200 3 x 400 9,8 10 FF250 FF250 FLEXIS 24D200 1026 1538 1408 1905 1053 26 25
48
50 230 14,1 16 FF170 FF130 FLEXIS 48E50 256 385 352 476 263 15 13
50 3 x 400 4,9 6 FF170 FF130 FLEXIS 48D50 256 385 352 476 263 16 14
100 3 x 400 8,0 10 FF170 FF130 FLEXIS 48D100 469 704 644 871 482 20 18
150 3 x 400 12,9 16 FF250 FF250 FLEXIS 48D150 726 1088 996 1348 745 28 27
200 3 x 400 16,0 20 FF250 FF250 FLEXIS 48D200 938 1408 1289 1743 963 31 30
80*
25 230 14,1 16 FF250 FF130 FLEXIS 80E25 128 192 176 238 132 16 13
25 3 x 400 4,9 6 FF250 FF130 FLEXIS 80D25 128 192 176 238 132 17 14
50 3 x 400 8,0 10 FF250 FF130 FLEXIS 80D50 256 385 352 476 263 20 17
75 3 x 400 12,9 16 FF330 FF250 FLEXIS 80D75 385 577 528 714 395 30 26
100 3 x 400 16,0 20 FF330 FF250 FLEXIS 80D100 513 769 704 952 526 32 28
125 3 x 400 20,9 25 FF550 FF330 FLEXIS 80D125 641 962 880 1190 658 42 37
150 3 x 400 24,0 32 FF550 FF330 FLEXIS 80D150 769 1154 1056 1429 789 45 40
175 3 x 400 28,9 32 FF550 FF550 FLEXIS 80D175 897 1346 1232 1667 921 54 49
200 3 x 400 32,0 40 FF550 FF550 FLEXIS 80D200 1026 1538 1408 1905 1053 56 52
225 3 x 400 36,9 40 FF720 FF720 FLEXIS 80D225 1154 1731 1585 2143 1184 65 63
* Intended also for 96V and 110V Batteries                    Other types on request. Battery capacity values in the table according to IUIa dU charging curve.